City of Courtenay

Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862

Email: building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for February 2020 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit

Number Folio
BP014550
BP014536
BP014557
BP014559
BP014555
BP014558
BP014547
BP014562
BP014520
BP014567
BP015569
BP014572
BP014551
BP014554

Contractor/Builder
002502.454 Hawkstone Homes Ltd.
001960.635 Candor Developments
002501.544 Integra Holdings Ltd.
002502.561 Integra Holdings Ltd.
002008.441 Simba Investments
002500.045 Integra Holdings Ltd.
001424.002 Cameron Contracting
002020.010 Habitat for Humanity
002501.268 TBD
002502.396 Integra Holdings Ltd.
001254.000 Cameron Contracting
002502.543 Bill Wheeldon
000647.100 Heritage Revival Homes
000647.100 Heritage Revival Homes

Legal Description
Lot 35 EPP76929
Lot 15 EPP87922
Lot 3 EPS1106
Lot 31 EPP77408
Lot 9 EPP88404
Lot 16 VIP53936
Lot A VIP16986
Lot 1 VIP40243
Lot 1 VIP81206
Lot 6 EPP76929
Lot 10 VIP8225
Lot 13 EPP77408
Lot 4 VIP1447
Lot 4 VIP1447

Civic Address
728 Birkdale Place
3372 Marygrove Drive

219-1290 Crown Isle Boulevard

2591 Crown Isle Drive
2465 Brookfield Drive
909 Crown Isle Drive
2051 Piercy Avenue
1330 Lake Trail Road
444 Lerwick Road

1341 Crown Isle Boulevard

1785 Lewis Avenue
2764 Sheffield Crescent
943 3rd Street

943 3rd Street

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Class of Work

New SFD

New SFD with Suite
New SFD

New SFD

New SFD with Suite
New SFD

New Duplex

New Duplex

New Building (Building C)
New SFD
Demolition

New SFD

New SFD

Detached Garage

Value
$366,605.00
$378,450.00
$330,720.00
$380,250.00
$348,490.00
$446,910.00
$650,000.00
$377,000.00
$3,250,000.00
$444,630.00
$0.00
$650,000.00
$370,000.00
$30,000.00

No. Units
1
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