



Development Services Department - Building Division

Phone: 250-703-4862 Email: <u>building@courtenay.ca</u>

Building Permits Issued for February 2020 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over \$10,000

Permit								
Number	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP014550	002502.454	Hawkstone Homes Ltd.	Lot 35 EPP76929	728 Birkdale Place	Residential	New SFD	\$366,605.00	1
BP014536	001960.635	Candor Developments	Lot 15 EPP87922	3372 Marygrove Drive	Residential	New SFD with Suite	\$378,450.00	2
BP014557	002501.544	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 3 EPS1106	219-1290 Crown Isle Boulevard	Residential	New SFD	\$330,720.00	1
BP014559	002502.561	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 31 EPP77408	2591 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$380,250.00	1
BP014555	002008.441	Simba Investments	Lot 9 EPP88404	2465 Brookfield Drive	Residential	New SFD with Suite	\$348,490.00	2
BP014558	002500.045	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 16 VIP53936	909 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$446,910.00	1
BP014547	001424.002	Cameron Contracting	Lot A VIP16986	2051 Piercy Avenue	Residential	New Duplex	\$650,000.00	2
BP014562	002020.010	Habitat for Humanity	Lot 1 VIP40243	1330 Lake Trail Road	Residential	New Duplex	\$377,000.00	2
BP014520	002501.268	TBD	Lot 1 VIP81206	444 Lerwick Road	Commercial	New Building (Building C)	\$3,250,000.00	1
BP014567	002502.396	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 6 EPP76929	1341 Crown Isle Boulevard	Residential	New SFD	\$444,630.00	1
BP015569	001254.000	Cameron Contracting	Lot 10 VIP8225	1785 Lewis Avenue	Residential	Demolition	\$0.00	0
BP014572	002502.543	Bill Wheeldon	Lot 13 EPP77408	2764 Sheffield Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$650,000.00	1
BP014551	000647.100	Heritage Revival Homes	Lot 4 VIP1447	943 3rd Street	Residential	New SFD	\$370,000.00	1
BP014554	000647.100	Heritage Revival Homes	Lot 4 VIP1447	943 3rd Street	Residential	Detached Garage	\$30,000.00	0